

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4558 OF 2002

NAGAVVA K.R.VALISHETTAR(D)BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RUDRAPPA MAHADEVAPPA HUMBI(D)BY LRS.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 16/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.  
Mr. S.J. Amith,Adv.  
Mr. Puruvesh Buttan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not to be listed tomorrow.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master